Solenoid valve
AT 3816
produktkatalogproduktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-06-28produktkatalog
AT 3816
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Solenoid valve
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Internet_Variants

- Operation time control (AT3816-DRN5611 for double acting and 3816-DRF3601
for single acting).
How to order
AT3616-FLEX Spole
AT3816-FLEX24VDC 24VDC
AT3816-FLEX24VAC 24 VAC
AT3816-FLEX230VAC
230
VAC
AT3816FLEX-3/2-PL - Converting to 3/2 for single acting actuators.
AT3816-DRN5611 -
Operation time control double acting, up to 15 min-
utes
AT3816-DRF3601 - Operation time control single acting, up to 15 minutes
AT3816-FLEX-EX Ex classed without coil, select coil below
AT3816FLEX230-
SPEX
230
VAC EEx M II T4